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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Place

1

2-3

4-7

8-16

17-20

21-38

Name

Oscar R Fernandez

Misael Galvan

Jose Reyna

Vidal Delgado

Brian Bradley

Emmanuel An Muniz

Michael Martinez

Miguel Flores Jr

Angel Vazquez

Jose Flores

Arnol Gonzalez Jr

Ernesto Gutierrez

Victor Joon Yi

Emiliano Perez

Bradley Al Stiles

Carlos Garcia Jr

Jose Galvan

Miguel Mascorro

Pablo Al Gonzalez

Carlos Is Salazar

Fernando Garcia

Angel G Garza

Agustin Gonzalez

Carson Griffith

Ana Isabel Garcia

Ricard Salazar II

Jose Xavie Moreno

Alejandro Lopez

Jacob A Ahumada

Jennifer L. Crossman

Victor Cuellar Jr

R Sanchez-Ramirez

Jesus Pascual

ID

15809248

15958074

15940353

15940175

15579765

15955597

15940196

16212190

15020344

16247395

16284103

14659156

14377646

14767745

13884662

16210653

16238543

15637712

14062566

16140744

15809192

15858364

16274965

15578186

15831792

15919546

15073463

14355123

13586507

15943772

13868071

16253163

16264383

Rtng

987

819

927

865

843

868

801

680

920

770

unr.

886

938

984

893

940

769

944

787

870

963

831

726

985

721

977

756

857

745

728

794

791

797

Post

1155

1067

1059

981

939

942

917

934

1012

925

999

921

945

986

896

910

864

940

796

811

938

862

839

943

829

926

785

861

749

753

789

786

765

Team

LAUNITED

LJJLHS

LJHS

LJSTEM

SHSHS

LAUNITED

LJSTEM

LAUNITED

SHPIONEE

LJSTEM

LJSTEM

LAUNITED

LAUNITED

SHSHS

SHPIONEE

LAUNITED

LJJLHS

SHSHS

STSATS

LAUNITED

LAUNITED

LAUNITED

LAUNITED

SHSHS

LAUNITED

LAUNITED

STSATS

SHPIONEE

LFLOSFRE

PSJAMEM

BRVMHS

LAUNITED

EDEHS

Rd 1

W57

W79

W51

W55

W70

W61

W72

X---

W58

W69

W46

W60

W68

W59

W77

W75

W67

W40

H---

L50

W52

D49

W73

W25

L24

W48

W78

W34

L47

B---

W76

W64

X---

Rd 2

W33

W47

W63

W36

D41

W62

W80

L9

W8

W18

L28

W66

W27

W49

D50

L39

W26

L10

W55

D77

W35

W59

W44

D31

W64

L17

L13

W11

W61

W70

D24

L42

L1

Rd 3

W4

W14

W7

L1

W50

L17

L3

W19

W43

W13

W63

W39

L10

L2

W31

L48

W6

W53

L8

L49

W28

D24

W42

D22

W34

W41

W62

L21

W37

W38

L15

W79

W45

Rd 4

W2

L1

W23

W48

D15

W52

D40

W28

W10

L9

W32

W17

W29

W43

D5

W56

L12

W35

W79

W78

W30

W27

L3

W46

W42

D39

L22

L8

L13

L21

W51

L11

L47

Rd 5

W3

W18

L1

W23

W47

W30

W39

W15

W21

L22

W13

L14

L11

W12

L8

W29

D24

L2

W71

W65

L9

W10

L4

D17

W31

W40

W37

L53

L16

L6

L25

W49

L51

Rd 6

W9

W12

W22

W25

W21

W11

W17

W14

L1

W45

L6

L2

W57

L8

W53

W51

L7

D23

W48

W39

L5

L3

D18

D26

L4

D24

W38

W49

W71

L32

D52

W30

W60

Rd 7

D5

W9

W8

D6

D1

D4

W24

L3

L2

W26

W21

W27

W19

W22

W32

W35

W41

W25

L13

W40

L11

L14

D34

L7

L18

L10

L12

W48

W58

W47

W53

L15

W52

Tot

 6.5

 6.0

 6.0

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

TBrk[M]

31.5

29

27.5

27

25

24

23.5

29.5

29

26

26

26

25.5

25.5

24

20.5

27.5

26.5

18.5

17.5

27

27

27

26

25.5

24

24

23.5

22.5

22

22

22

22

TBrk[M]

25.5

22.5

21

20.5

18.5

18.5

17.5

24

22.5

21

20.5

20

20.5

19.5

18.5

16.5

22

20.5

17

14

21.5

21

21

20.5

20

19

19

18.5

17.5

18.5

17

17

16

TBrk[S]

34.5

30

30

30

26.5

26

24

29.5

32

28

28.5

28

28

28.5

25.5

22.5

29.5

29.5

18.5

19

30

30

29

29.5

27.5

27

26

26.5

24.5

22

23.5

23

22

TBrk[R]

32.25

23.5

24

20.75

20

19.75

16.75

18.5

20.5

19.5

19

17.5

18

18.5

16.75

16

17.5

16.5

9

11.75

15

15.5

13.25

15.75

14

13.75

12

15

11.5

9.5

11.5

10.5

9.5

TBrk[C]

27.5

24

25

22.5

22.5

22.5

21

20

25

21

20

23

20

21

20

17

20.5

18

18

13

22

19

19.5

19

18

18

17

16

14

18

16

17

14
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#

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Place

21-38

39-46

47-60

61-70

Name

Darby Cox

Joaquin Garcia

Daniel E Hinojosa

Yhulio Martinez

Clarissa Castillo

Nicola Villanueva

Alex De La Luz

Edgar Elizondo Jr

Heidi Y Sepulveda

Roberto Galvan

Ian B Loyola

Juan Lore Almanza

Jacklyn Mar Reyna

Kenneth Ge Romero

Joseph Golez

Martin Garcia

Felix Ledezma

Aaron Oh

Marcos Alipi

Rafael Hernandez

Aaron Ramones

Maria De Gorecki

Victor Lopez

Emerald Maciel

Thomas Henning

Matthew Reyna

Rayden Garcia

Jorge Saenz

Jose Ramirez

Janeth Gonzalez

Juan Lechuga

Eduardo Salvador Garcia

Karla Arjona

ID

16069886

16261781

13119411

16317963

16112928

15854382

16238516

15940374

16112934

16238537

14549372

16233683

13320277

16276234

15600552

16238585

16247374

15625112

16247415

16213448

14569443

16245706

16247400

13877136

15841500

13835703

16238591

15850628

16261754

13260187

16238564

16292790

16247380

Rtng

890

764

752

unr.

962

751

612

301

957

767

912

627

752

unr.

690

464

468

560

664

647

794

496

535

702

568

687

481

466

441

737

284

unr.

449

Post

846

762

727

708

880

761

734

592

876

736

817

657

731

754

717

648

595

654

683

653

690

502

548

671

564

620

474

467

508

653

363

439

441

Team

KLKILLEE

LJHS

SHPIONEE

LJHS

LJSTEM

SHSHS

LJJLHS

LJHS

LJSTEM

LJJLHS

STSATS

LAUNITED

LAUNITED

LJSTEM

SHSHS

LJJLHS

LJSTEM

KLKILLEE

LJSTEM

LAUNITED

SHPIONEE

LAUNITED

LJSTEM

LFLFU

LJHS

SHPIONEE

LJJLHS

LJHS

LJHS

LFLOSFRE

LJJLHS

LJJLHS

LJSTEM

Rd 1

L28

W81

W37

L36

W53

W71

L18

W54

W45

X---

W56

L42

L11

W29

L26

D22

W20

L3

L21

L38

L41

L4

L44

L1

L9

L14

L12

L6

X---

W65

L32

L63

X---

Rd 2

W56

L21

L4

W68

L43

W16

W78

D5

W32

W38

L23

W71

W72

L2

W76

L14

D15

W73

W81

W69

W60

L19

L34

L79

L74

L22

L54

L29

L6

L3

L25

D75

L12

Rd 3

L25

W66

L47

L29

L30

L12

W74

L26

L23

L9

L52

L33

W80

W36

W16

W20

L5

W54

W44

L18

L51

D78

W81

W70

W64

L72

L71

W73

L27

L11

L58

W77

L35

Rd 4

W61

L18

L62

W75

W67

D26

D7

W65

L25

L14

W58

W80

L24

W33

L4

D50

D49

L31

L6

W72

W66

W77

L16

W69

L44

W81

W76

L34

W36

L71

B---

L41

L54

Rd 5

D52

W50

W55

L27

W41

L7

L26

L38

D46

D62

L48

W54

D42

L5

W44

L32

L35

W33

D34

W28

L45

L36

W80

W74

W73

W66

W69

W67

D43

W79

W75

L20

L59

Rd 6

W46

W47

W61

W59

L27

L20

W42

W43

L40

L41

W62

L10

L34

L35

L19

L28

L54

L16

D31

L15

W50

D65

W74

L13

W72

L37

L33

L36

L44

D64

D63

D55

W79

Rd 7

D23

L16

W56

W54

W57

W62

L20

L17

W51

W63

D45

D44

W64

L30

L28

W74

W73

L42

L33

L31

L37

W71

L36

L38

L29

W67

W72

D65

L39

L43

L46

D61

D68

Tot

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

TBrk[M]

21.5

21.5

21

20.5

20

20.5

19

18.5

18.5

17

15.5

15.5

15.5

24.5

22.5

22

21.5

21

20.5

20.5

18

16.5

16

16

16

15.5

14

18.5

18

15.5

15

15

13.5

TBrk[M]

17.5

16.5

15.5

16.5

16

20.5

19

18.5

18.5

18

15.5

15.5

15.5

21

21

19.5

19.5

19

19

18.5

16

15

15.5

15

14

14

12.5

16.5

18

14.5

15

13.5

14.5

TBrk[S]

24

23

23

22.5

22

28

26.5

26.5

25.5

22

21.5

21

21

30.5

28

27

27

27

26

25.5

22

22

21

22.5

21

20.5

19

24

23.5

21.5

19

19.5

18.5

TBrk[R]

12.5

8.5

12.5

10.5

12

11.5

9.75

11.75

12.25

7.75

10.25

7.75

7.25

12

10.5

10

10.5

9

7.5

8.5

8.5

5.5

3

7

6.5

5

6.5

5.75

5.75

4.75

3.25

5.25

2.25

TBrk[C]

14

17

13

13

15

16

15

16

15.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

16

14

11.5

13

14

13.5

13

12

8.5

10

12

10

8

8

8.5

11.5

11

7

9.5

8.5
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#

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Place

61-70

71-76

77-78

79-80

81

Name

Asia Linh Ho

Humberto Acosta

German S Robles

Jenny Tellez

Jocelyn Alex Rich

Carlos Mariduena

Luis Solis

Jose Garza

Maria Lara

Michelle Guerra

Victoria Garcia

Kevin Gonzalez

Noel Alanis

Thais Blancarte

Anthony Amaya

ID

16234686

16238605

16189578

16112913

16269724

15625154

16238570

15955665

16247368

16219433

16112982

16293793

15850613

16317957

16238611

Rtng

101

592

152

465

unr.

368

unr.

892

609

349

520

unr.

452

unr.

unr.

Post

213

524

239

384

485

417

386

753

480

309

401

305

405

135

100

Team

LAUNITED

LJJLHS

HRHSHS

LJSTEM

LJSTEM

KLKILLEE

LJJLHS

LAUNITED

LJSTEM

LAUNITED

LJSTEM

EDEEHS

LJHS

LJHS

LJJLHS

Rd 1

L17

L13

L10

L5

L39

L7

L23

U---

L16

L31

L15

L27

L2

X---

L35

Rd 2

B---

L37

L53

L30

L45

L46

L51

W58

D65

L48

D20

L40

W57

L7

L52

Rd 3

D75

W76

B---

L57

W60

W59

L61

L40

D67

L68

L65

D55

L32

L46

L56

Rd 4

L38

L74

L57

L73

W63

L53

W70

W68

L37

L60

L55

L20

L19

L45

L59

Rd 5

L61

L72

L60

X81

L19

W68

L58

L57

L64

B---

W78

L77

L63

L56

F70

Rd 6

W77

W80

D70

D69

L29

L58

W75

L56

L73

L78

L67

W76

L66

L68

U---

Rd 7

L59

D66

W77

X78

L55

L60

L50

L49

W80

W79

L69

F70

L76

L75

U---

Tot

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

TBrk[M]

13

12.5

12

10.5

19.5

18

15

14.5

13

11.5

16

13.5

17.5

14.5

9

TBrk[M]

13.5

12

12.5

10.5

17

15.5

13.5

14.5

12.5

12

14

13.5

16

14.5

12

TBrk[S]

17.5

17.5

17

16

24

23.5

19

18

18

15.5

21

18

23.5

20

13

TBrk[R]

2.5

4.25

2.75

1.25

5.5

5.5

4.5

5.5

3.5

1

3.75

3.5

3

0

0

TBrk[C]

9.5

7.5

6

3

9

8

6

10

6.5

3

6

4.5

6

6

0


